Izzy Haller

Email: Ihaller@hamilton.edu Phone: 9145368191 Website: isabellevictoriahaller.com




Izzy Haller

Hamilton Theater Department/Hamilton College

Angels In America Part 1
The Dating Pool
Anything Can Happen
Yodapez Improv Group
The Duel Observer

Imaginarium Theater Company
MacBitches

Artistree Performing Arts
Pippin

A Chorus Line

Newsies

Addams Family

Heathers

Hair

Scarsdale High School Drama Club
Clue

25th annual Putnam County Spelling Bee
At the Bottom of Lake Missoula-

You Can’t Take It With You

Cinderella

Laramie Project

Show and Spell

Addams Family

TRAINING

Hamilton College BA in Theater, Class of 2026

Ethel/ Harper Understudy*
49

Harper Spinnaker

Member**

Layout Editor/ Staff Writer**

Haley Hudson

Catherine
Val
Katherine
Grandma
Ms. Fleming
Ensamble

Ms. Scarlett

Olive Ostrovsky

Pam

Essie Carmichael

Giant, Ensemble

Alison Mears, Eileen Eigen
Sunny Sandstone
Ensemble

NHSI Cherubs Theater Arts Program, Northwestern University, Evanston, IL
Acting and Performance Summer Institute, University of California Los Angeles
Acting: Heather Capelle, Barbara Malecki, and Mark Cryer

Dance: Chelsea Barker
Voice: Monica Robinson

SPECIAL SKILLS

Improv
Vocal Range: Mezzo Soprano

Dialects: New York, Boston, Southern, Californian, French, British/London

*Performed 2 of 6 Shows as Understudy Character

**Active Member of the group

2024
2023
2023
2023
2023

2022

2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019

2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2018
2017

Summer 2021
Summer 2020



