Izzy Haller

Email: Ihaller@hamilton.edu Phone: 9145368191 Website: isabellevictoriahaller.com



Izzy Haller

Hamilton Theater Department/Hamilton College

Angels In America Part 1 The Dating Pool	Ethel/ Harper Understudy* 49	2024 2023
Anything Can Happen	Harper Spinnaker	2023
Yodapez Improv Group	Member**	2023
The Duel Observer	Layout Editor/ Staff Writer**	2023
Imaginarium Theater Company		
MacBitches	Haley Hudson	2022
	5	
Artistree Performing Arts		
Pippin	Catherine	2022
A Chorus Line	Val	2022
Newsies	Katherine	2021
Addams Family	Grandma	2021
Heathers	Ms. Fleming	2020
Hair	Ensamble	2019
Council a la Wate Cale a Darama Chat		
Scarsdale High School Drama Club	Ma Caarlatt	2022
Clue	Ms. Scarlett	2022
25th annual Putnam County Spelling Bee	Olive Ostrovsky	2022
At the Bottom of Lake Missoula-	Pam	2021
You Can't Take It With You	Essie Carmichael	2020
Cinderella	Giant, Ensemble	2019
Laramie Project	Alison Mears, Eileen Eigen	2018
Show and Spell	Sunny Sandstone	2018
Addams Family	Ensemble	2017

TRAINING

Hamilton College BA in Theater, Class of 2026Summer 2021NHSI Cherubs Theater Arts Program, Northwestern University, Evanston, ILSummer 2021Acting and Performance Summer Institute, University of California Los AngelesSummer 2020Acting: Heather Capelle, Barbara Malecki, and Mark CryerDance: Chelsea BarkerVoice: Monica RobinsonSummer 2020

SPECIAL SKILLS

Improv Vocal Range: Mezzo Soprano Dialects: New York, Boston, Southern, Californian, French, British/London

*Performed 2 of 6 Shows as Understudy Character **Active Member of the group